S
h
o
w
e
r
R
a

•  Cable entries: top, bottom
and rear (up to 16mm2)
•  Pipe entries - top, bottom
and rear (on right hand side)
•  Water connection - 15mm
inlet connection
•  kW loading at 240V: 8.5 or
9.5 or 10.8
•   Recommended cable sizes
and fuse ratings:
8.5kW 6 - 10mm2 40 Amps
9.5kW 10mm2 45 Amps
10.8kW 10 - 16mm2 45 Amps
Product Range
Selectronic Premier  Model  Cat. No
Selectronic Premier  Standard 8.5kW White SELP85S  53677501
Selectronic Premier  Plus 8.5kW White SELP85P  53677505
Selectronic Premier  Remote 8.5kW White SELP85PR  53677510
Selectronic Premier  Standard 9.5kW White SELP95S  53678501
Selectronic Premier  Plus 9.5kW White SELP95P  53678505
Selectronic Premier  Remote 9.5kW White SELP95PR  53678510
Selectronic Premier  Standard 10.8kW White SELP108S  53679501
Selectronic Premier  Plus 10.8kW White SELP108P  53679505
Selectronic Premier  Remote 10.8kW White SELP108PR  53679510
Selectronic Premier LAP
Selectronic Premier 8.5kW White
complete with Pump Kit  SELP85LAP  53677590
Selectronic Premier 9.5kW White